Férhéjningsram Vit 2X 23mm

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Material:

Farg:

Halogenfri:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

Antal i férpackning:

1892349
7021987854014
78540

QIOIVINE

Polykarbonat (PC)
Vit (RAL 9003)
Ja

Infélld, Interiér

155

84

23
0.094/0.094

155 x84 x 25
6
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